CH \$640.00 24254

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM384720

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Informa Business Information, Inc.		12/03/2015	Corporation: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Informa Business Intelligence, Inc.	
Street Address: 52 Vanderbilt		
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MASSACHUSETTS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 25

Property Type	Number Word Mark		
Registration Number:	2425489	CITELINE	
Registration Number:	3733769	TRIALTROVE	
Registration Number:	3725074	TRIALSCAPE	
Registration Number:	3733768	SITETROVE	
Registration Number:	3186781	IMONEYNET	
Registration Number:	3267841	MONEY FUND REPORT	
Registration Number:	3267842	MONEY FUND REPORT	
Registration Number:	2445934	MARGINQUEST	
Registration Number:	2444061	MARGINQUEST	
Registration Number:	2719569	HIGHYIELDWATCH	
Registration Number:	2856157	STRUCTURED FINANCEWATCH	
Registration Number:	2389544	STRUCTURED FINANCE MONITOR	
Registration Number:	1339701	STREET TALK	
Registration Number:	2096657	CORPORATEWATCH	
Registration Number:	1331406	CORPORATEWATCH	
Registration Number:	4824920	PERFORMANCEIQ	
Registration Number:	2638025	INVESTMENT SCORECARD	
Registration Number:	2435074	KEEPING SCORE	
Registration Number:	2657701	SCORECARD	
		TRADEMARK	

900364868 REEL: 005794 FRAME: 0690

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3873342	MEDTRACK
Registration Number:	4475859	STATMAP
Registration Number:	2631268	ZEPHYR ASSOCIATES
Registration Number:	2557473	PLACEMENTTRACKER.COM
Registration Number:	4424022	CATALYSTTRACKER
Registration Number:	4424023	BIOMEDTRACKER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3128278185

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-781-6013

Email: chicago.trademarks@klgates.com, kate.starshak@klgates.com,

valerie.swanson@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: Kate Starshak c/o K&L Gates LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1135

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60690-1135

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3714223
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathryn Starshak
SIGNATURE:	/kathryn starshak/
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2016

Total Attachments: 4

source=informa business information to informa business intelligence change of name#page1.tif source=informa business information to informa business intelligence change of name#page2.tif source=informa business information to informa business intelligence change of name#page3.tif source=informa business information to informa business intelligence change of name#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005794 FRAME: 0691 MA SOC Filing Number: 201553972800 Dec. 7. 2015 3:13PM Date: 12/7/2015 3:29:00 PM No. 5143

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts William Francis Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

FORM MUST BE TYPED	Articles of Amendment	FORM MUST BE TYPED
(General	Laws Chapter 156D, Section 10.06; 950 CM	R 113.34)
(1) Exact name of corporation: <u>Infort</u>	na Business Information, Inc.	n n
/4) D	Street Darton MA 00100	
(2) Registered office address: \$4 State	(number, street, city or town, state, zip code	*)
	_	
(3) These articles of amendment affect:		
	(specify the number(s) of article(s) being amended	! (I=VI))
		•
(4) Date adopted: November 30, 201:	5	
(A wasa geophysic Transfer of the	(month, day, year)	***************************************
	(
,		0
(5) Approved by:		. 1
(check appropriate box)		
(enece appropriate vois)		
☐ the incorporators.		
(A) the board of directors without	shareholder approval and shareholder approval was	not required.
☐ the board of directors and the	shareholders in the manner required by law and the	articles of organization.
		·
•		
	t of the amendment. Unless contained in the text of	t the amendment, state the provisions,
for implementing the exchange, reclassi	ncamon or cancellation of issued shares.	

1. The name by which the corporation shall be known is Informa Business Intelligence, Inc.

P.C.

To change the number of shares and the par value, * if any, of any type, or to designate a class or series, of stock, or change a designation of class or series of stock, which the corporation is authorized to issue, complete the following:

Total authorized prior to amendment:

WITHOUT PAR VALUE			WITH PAR VALUE	every and the second se
TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	TYPE	number of shares	PAR VALUE
V-114 304 304	Charlet (A. C.T.			
	The second secon			
			T P OR ACT TO A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	

Total authorized after amendment:

WITHOUT PAR VALUE			WITH PAR VALUE	
TYPE	number of shares	TYPE	number of shares	PAR VALUE
				(0.30-) (0.00) (0.00) (0.00)
	30000	SECTION FEMALE CROCKER OF A REPORT OF CONCRETE VALUE V	200 (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904)	

(7)	The amendment shall be effective at the time and	on the date approved by the Divisio	ion, unless a later effective date nor mo	ore than 90
	days from the date and time of filing is specified:	January 1, 2016	WIN'S	

	TO TO			
igned l)	(signature of authorized individual)		Marin (
Д	Chairman of the board of directors,	(4 82 tenescen in its commercial profession in Walter World World World Company)		
	President,			
Ø	Other officer, Vice President	·	•	
	Court-appointed fiduciary,			
		4 - 1		
	•			
n this .	3 <u>rd</u>	December	, 2015	

MA SOC Filing Number: 201553972800 Date: 12/7/2015 3:29:00 PM

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

I hereby certify that, upon examination of this document, duly submitted to me, it appears that the provisions of the General Laws relative to corporations have been complied with, and I hereby approve said articles; and the filing fee having been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me on:

December 07, 2015 03:29 PM

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

Secretary of the Commonwealth

A THUE COPY ATTEST

SPORT SANIN LOLLAN
WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN
SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH

THE HELLOCATION COMMONWEALTH

THE SECRETARY OF THE THE SECRET

TRADEMARK REEL: 005794 FRAME: 0695

RECORDED: 05/18/2016